MGM

MGM Resorts Championship at Paiute

RESORTS '
CHAMPIONSHIP

Tee#1
Starting Times

9:00
9:11
9:22
9:33
9:44
9:55
10:06
10:17
10:28
10:39
10:50
11:01

Tee # 10
Starting Times

9:00
9:11
9:22
9:33
9:44
9:55
10:06
10:17
10:28
10:39
10:50
11:01

* Denotes Sponsor Choice

Professional

Riley, Davis
Diaz, Roberto
Sigg, Greyson

Hall, Harry

Harkins, Brandon

Barjon, Paul
Pereira, Mito

Hardy, Nick

Novak, Andrew
Drewitt, Brett
Kocher, David

Reeves, Seth

Professional

Wolfe, Jared
Svensson, Adam
Kohles, Ben
Kang, Alex
Moore, Taylor
Lipsky, David
Thompson, Curtis
Montgomery, Taylor
Oda, John
Buckley, Hayden
Hopfinger, Brad
Gainey, Tommy

Pro-Am Groupings

Amateur Team
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Amateur Team

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Wednesday, March 14th, 2021

Tee # 10
Approx. Time

11:20
11:32
11:45
11:57
12:10
12:22
12:35
12:47
1:00 PM
1:12 PM
1:25 PM
1:37 PM

Tee#1
Approx. Time

11:20 AM
11:32 AM
11:45 AM
11:57 AM
12:10 PM
12:22 PM
12:35PM
12:47 PM
1:00 PM
1:12 PM
1:25PM
1:37 PM

!

KORN FERRY

Professional

Hodges, Lee
McCarthy, Dan
Pendrith, Taylor
McGreevy, Max

Chin, John

Haley Il, Paul

Stanger, Jimmy
Dou, Zecheng
Jones, Kyle
Schniederjans, Ollie

Barnes, Erik
Tarren, Callum

Professional

Jaeger, Stephan
Wu, Brandon
Ramey, Chad

Wu, Dylan
Moore, Taylor
Armstrong, Dawson
Lower, Justin
Mullinax, Trey
Luck, Curtis
Harmeling, Evan
Gutschewski, Scott
Yuan, Carl



